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FEFZ ER | Bk | Bk | B

Jt F1FER 6:50 8:20 | 9:20 [ 10:27 [ 11:55 [ 12:55 [ 14:35 [ 15:15 [ 16:25 | 17:50 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 21:10

FE=TH | 6:51 8:21 | 9:21 | 10:28 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 14:36 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 17:51 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 21:11

FEm™TH | 6:53 8:23 | 9:23 | 10:30 | 11:58 [ 12:58 | 14:38 | 15:18 | 16:28 | 17:53 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 21:13

=SRbET 6:55 8:25 | 9:27 | 10:34 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:42 | 15:22 | 16:32 | 17:57 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:15

R ILET 6:56 8:26 | 9:28 | 10:35 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:43 | 15:23 | 16:33 | 17:58 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 21:16

TR EFER ) 7:38 ) ! ! ) ) ) ) )

g v RET 6:57 | 7:40 | 8:27 | 9:29 [ 10:36 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:44 | 15:24 | 16:34 | 17:59 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 21:17
wxsnplamAn| 6:58 | 7:41 | 8:28 | 9:30 | 10:37 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:45 | 15:25 | 16:35 | 18:00 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 21:18
HEFEAOl 6:59 | 7:42 | 8:29 | 9:31 [ 10:38 [ 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:46 | 15:26 | 16:36 | 18:01 | 19:06 | 20:06 | 21:19

ZYRHET 7:01 | 7:44 | 8:31 | 9:33 | 10:40 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:48 | 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:03 | 19:08 [ 20:08 | 21:21

EHETH | 7:01 | 7:44 | 8:31 | 9:33 | 10:40 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:48 | 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:03 [ 19:08 | 20:08 | 21:21

HNEET 7:03 | 7:46 | 8:33 | 9:35 | 10:42 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:50 | 15:32 | 16:42 | 18:07 | 19:12 [ 20:12 | 21:23

FEBI—TH | 7:05 | 7:48 | 8:35 | 9:37 | 10:44 [ 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:52 | 15:34 | 16:44 | 18:09 [ 19:14 | 20:14 | 21:25

7<HTER 7:10 | 7:51 | 8:40 | 9:42 | 10:45 | 12:17 | 13:13 | 14:53 | 15:41 | 16:51 | 18:10 | 19:21 | 20:21 | 21:26
E{EM—TH| it 1k 1+ I | 10:46 | 1b | 13:14 | 14:54 | 1k I | 18:11 1k I+ | 21:27

TEIRSERRT 10:47 13:15 | 14:55 18:12 21:28
M T B 10:48 13:16 | 14:56 18:13 21:29

e R F AT 10:49 13:17 | 14:57 18:14 21:30
TEARE — INERAD 10:50 13:18 | 14:58 18:15 21:31
B AR BT 10:51 13:19 | 14:59 18:16 21:32
BIENERAD 10:51 13:19 | 14:59 18:16 21:32

fEMATH 10:52 13:20 | 15:00 18:17 21:33
e R A D 10:53 13:21 | 15:01 18:18 21:34

EWMAETH 10:54 13:22 | 15:02 18:19 21:35
KRAS RRBI 5 12) 11:04 13:36 | 15:16 18:31 21:45
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FEFZ BiIR | B | EiK | B
smre emisevnn | 605 7:34 11:00 13:39 [ 14:16 | 15:34 18:00
EWMmETE | 6:07 7:36 11:02 13:41 | 14:18 | 15:36 18:02
mEsAEAD| 6:07 7:36 11:02 13:41 | 14:18 | 15:36 18:02
HLCHLERT| 6:08 7:37 11:03 13:42 | 14:19 | 15:37 18:03
BOARAER 6:09 7:38 11:04 13:43 | 14:20 | 15:38 18:04
wmE—nsAOl 6:10 7:39 11:05 13:44 | 14:21 | 15:39 18:05
TEHm3TER/T | 6:11 7:40 11:06 13:45 | 14:22 | 15:40 18:06
FEIEMEETE| 6:12 7:41 11:07 13:46 | 14:23 | 15:41 18:07
TEIRLtERT | 6:14 7:43 11:09 13:48 | 14:25 | 15:43 18:09
EiEm—Ta| 6:15 7:44 11:10 13:49 | 14:26 | 15:44 18:10
7<HTER 6:17 | 7:22 | 7:46 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 11:13 | 12:25 | 13:52 | 14:29 | 15:47 | 17:15 | 18:13 | 19:30 | 20:45
FET—THB | 6:17 | 7:22 | 7:46 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 11:13 | 12:25 | 13:52 | 14:29 | 15:47 | 17:15 [ 18:13 | 19:30 | 20:45
EHATH | 6:20 | 7:25 | 7:49 | 8:58 | 9:58 | 11:16 | 12:28 | 13:55 | 14:32 | 15:50 | 17:18 | 18:16 | 19:33 | 20:48
Z Y RHET 6:21 1:26 7:50 8:59 9:59 11:17 | 12:29 | 13:56 | 14:33 | 15:51 | 17:19 | 18:17 | 19:34 | 20:49
sExeAOl 6:22 | 7:27 | 7:51 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:18 | 12:30 | 13:57 | 14:34 | 15:52 | 17:20 | 18:18 | 19:35 | 20:50
#w#snmoaEADl 6:22 | 7:27 [ 7:51 | 9:00 [ 10:00 | 11:18 [ 12:30 | 13:57 | 14:34 | 15:52 | 17:20 | 18:18 [ 19:35 | 20:50
EET ] 6:23 | 7:28 | 7:52 | 9:01 | 10:02 | 11:20 | 12:32 | 13:59 | 14:36 | 15:54 | 17:22 | 18:20 | 19:36 | 20:51
TR EFER ) 7:38 ) ) ! ) ) ) ) l
RIGHT 6:24 1E 7:53 9:02 | 10:03 | 11:21 | 12:33 | 14:00 | 14:37 | 15:55 | 17:23 | 18:21 | 19:37 | 20:52
=) 6:25 7:54 | 9:03 [ 10:05 | 11:23 | 12:35 | 14:02 | 14:39 | 15:57 | 17:25 | 18:23 | 19:39 | 20:54
FEMTE | 6:30 7:59 | 9:08 | 10:10 | 11:28 | 12:40 | 14:07 | 14:44 | 16:02 | 17:30 | 18:28 | 19:44 | 20:59
FE=-TH | 6:32 8:01 | 9:10 | 10:12 [ 11:30 | 12:42 | 14:09 | 14:46 | 16:04 | 17:32 | 18:30 | 19:46 | 21:01
Jt F1EER 6:46 8:15 | 9:16 | 10:22 | 11:47 | 12:52 | 14:26 | 15:03 | 16:21 | 17:42 | 18:47 | 19:50 | 21:05
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